Community
Support

Inc.

NDIS SERVICE FEE SCHEDULE
Effective 01/07/2025

(" CORE SUPPORT SERVICES )

Personal Care, Social Support and Development, Domestic Assistance,
Community Access and Respite, Transport Assistance, Training and
Living Skills

G J

Fee per hour (plus GST if applicable)

Support Times Standard Support
Standard — Weekday Daytime from 6am until 8pm $70.23
Standard — Weekday Evening from 8pm until 12am $77.38
Standard — Weekday Night from 12am until 6am $78.81
Standard — Saturdays — Daytime, Evening, and Night $98.83
Standard — Sunday — Daytime, Evening, and Night $127.43
Standard — Public Holidays — Daytime, Evening, and Night $156.03
Night-Time Sleepover (8 hours) $297.63
Domestic Activities $59.06

Other Fees and Charges + GST (if applicable)

Transport (per km) $1.00

Establishment Fee

(once off for new clients if above 20 hour per month) $702.30

Please refer to the NDIS website for further details:

https://www.ndis.gov.au/providers/pricing-arrangements

Call: 8429 1200 Email: hello@csisa.org.au Website: csisa.org.au


https://www.ndis.gov.au/providers/pricing-arrangements

Community
Support

Inc.

FEE FOR SERVICE SCHEDULE
Effective 01/09/2024

(" CORE SUPPORT SERVICES )

Personal Care, Social Support and Development, Domestic Assistance,
Community Access and Respite, Transport Assistance, Training and
Living Skills, and Case Management

G J

Fee per hour (plus GST if applicable)

Support Times Standard Support
Standard — Weekday Daytime from 7am until 7pm $80.00
Standard — Weekday Evening from 7pm until 7am $90.00
Standard — Saturdays — Daytime, Evening, and Night $105.00
Standard — Sunday — Daytime, Evening, and Night $125.00
Standard — Public Holidays — Daytime, Evening, and Night $155.00
Weekday Sleepover (12 hours, 4 active & 8 passive) $570.00
Saturday Sleepover (12 hours, 4 active & 8 passive) $670.00
Sunday Sleepover (12 hours, 4 active & 8 passive) $770.00
Public Holiday Sleepover (12 hours, 4 active & 8 passive) $830.00
Case Management $104.45
Other Fees and Charges + GST (if applicable)

Transport (per km) $1.20

Call: 8429 1200 Email: hello@csisa.org.au Website: csisa.org.au



